## L06000043460

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	¥	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(=-	,	· <b>,</b>
<u></u>	ocument Number)	
(DC	Mannent (Mannber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600071142876

04/24/06--01056--017 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY CORPORATIONS
OF APR 24 PM 4: 26

J. BRYAN APR 46 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

_	ation Section n of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	TIGER CREEK PROPERTY SERVICE	ES, LLC
SUBJECT	(Name of Limited Liabili	ty Company)
The enclosed Ar	rticles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the	
•	David L. Buck	Person)  Coes, LLC  Inpany)
	(Name of	Person)
	Tiger Creek Property Servi	ces, LLC
	(Firm/Cor	npany)
	1324 Libby Rd.	#. 22 22
	(Addre	
	Babson Park, Fl 33827	
	(City/State and	Zip Code)
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please call:	
David L	Buck at (86	3 ) 605–1113
	(Name of Person)	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:	
□ \$125.00 Filir	Certificate of Status Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Ged Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name					5	2
The name of the Lim	nited Liability Company	is:			06	
Tiger Creek	Property Services,	LLC			pR 2	SECULTAR CORPORT
(Must end with the words "	Limited Liability Company, "Lin	mited Company"	or their abbreviation	on "LI.C," or "L	.C.,")	<b>3</b>
ARTICLE II - Add	ress:				-	F. 3
The mailing address	and street address of the	principal off	ice of the Lim	ited Liability	y Compai	ny 🕻
Principal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:			,
1324 Libby Rd.		1324 I	Libby Rd.			
Babson Park, Fl	33827	Babsor	ı Park, Fl	33872		•
·						
The name and the Fl	orida street address of th David L.	Ū	gent are:			
-	Nar Nar	me	_ 4 ->	_ ter = 1"	2	₩ # · * .
	1324 Lib					
_	Florida street	address (P.O. B	ox NOT accepta	ible)		
_	Babson Park	FL	33827			ن -
	City, Stat	e, and Zip				•
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	as registered agent and it at the place designated it agree to act in this capact the proper and complete ations of my position as re	in this certifice city. I further performance	ate, I hereby ac agree to comp of my duties, a	ccept the app ply with the p and I am fami	pointment provisions iliar with	as of all and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Marid L. Buck
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

The of one has do	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	,,,,	Project Control of the Control of th
MGR	David L. Buck	
	1324 Libby Rd.	30 95
	Babson Park, Fl 33827	
• •		子家
		F. 7
		- 25
		<del>.</del> #1144
The state of the s	A Company of the Comp	- -
		• 
71 w'		-
(Use attachment if necessary)		in the second
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIO	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	date of filing: (OPTIO) e specific and cannot be more than five business  L. Buck er or an authorized representative of a member.	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with second	e specific and cannot be more than five business  Land Land Cannot be more than five business  are or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution.	e specific and cannot be more than five business  Land Land Cannot be more than five business  ar or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)